Advent and Christmas Mass Schedule
Blessed Sacrament Catholic Church (2025)

Sunday, November 30™ — 1% Sunday of Advent
Gift of the Drummer items due

Saturday, December 6™ — Diocesan Advent Retreat at Blessed Sacrament Catholic Church
(Free to attendees. Please RSVP at 801-456-9357.)
Spanish retreat: 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Mass with the Bishop: 12:00 — 1:30 PM
English retreat: 1:30 — 4:00 PM

Sunday, December y AL Sunday of Advent
Gift of the Drummer Wrapping Party (1:00 - 3:00 PM) (for 6" - 12" grade teens)

Monday, December 8" — Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception (Holy Day of Obligation)
Mass at 9:00 AM and 6:00 PM

Friday, December 12™ — Advent Penance Service (6:00 - 7:00 PM)
Saturday, December 13"™ — Adult Christmas Party (6:00 PM)
Sunday, December 14™ — 3 Sunday of Advent

Sunday, December 21% — 4™ Sunday of Advent
Children’s Christmas Party (9:30 — 11:00 AM)

Monday, December 22" - Simbang Gabi Mass and Reception (7:00 PM Mass with a
reception after)

Wednesday, December 24" — Christmas Eve
Mass at 4:00 PM, 6:00 PM and 8:00 PM

Thursday, December 25" — Christmas Day
Mass at 10:00 AM

Wednesday, January 31%
Solemnity of Mary, the Holy Mother of God Vigil Mass at 6:00 PM (no 9:00 AM Mass)

Thursday, January 1* — Solemnity of Mary, the Holy Mother of God
Mass at 10:00 AM

Parish Office Closures
Wednesday, December 24" — Friday, December 26™
Wednesday, January 31% — Friday, January 2"



